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2 19,906658
Lee G Davidson

Mitzi
Hazel
Cherry
Annie
Loni

3.2

22,297
18,495
19,855
20,091
18,132

Roy E Snoke
Pearl
Tina
Selma

25,390
23,435
21,908

Galen & Linda Smith
Diane 19,219

Thrush Brothers
19 20,884

19,728
17.026
20.027

Mt. View Acres
Sue
Donna
Cheryl
Goldie
Suzy

26,005
23,555
20,830
14,452
20,508

Dave & Doug Lehman
268
223

24,739
25,445
23,991
18,366
18,758

139
100

J Paul Strock
Megan
Kate
Juliet
Kathy
Summer
Satin
Sadie
Skye
Marueen
Jody

25,567
23,489
18,908
22,878
20,661
20,238
25,976
22,318
21,338
20,797

Jack C Rolar
47
268

21,305
15,748

Paul O Dyarman
Jenell

149-249
151
144
93

21,983
Merle & Sharon Dice

15 21,647
Glenn & Larry Souder

9 21,583
19,775
20,677

J Glenn Glesner
65
66
65

20,441
23,418
23,132

4.1
34
3.1

842
799
733

Our
is

Reputation
Building

February 18, 19 & 20, 1988
Come see the 1988 Design Highlights and

take advantage of the special savings

Greg & Sheree Clelan
65

David E Gettle
Eileen
Ellamae
Cindy
Roslyn

Rodger E Hoke
58

Fred B McGillvray
Grace
Betty
Zena

Hills-Hope-Pa Farm
Janie
Be
Roxy
Misty

Leroy Showaker & Son
Lisa

John F Stamy, 111
135
144
24

Ridgeline-Acres
189

Leroy Chestnut

Sandrod Farms

Oscar Nealy & Sons
114
68
95

Berkheimer Farms
123
62
66
61
21
120
151
161

Stambaugh Farms
141

Glenn W Myers
Cow Pat
Dena

Kenneth Zeigler Sons
Grace

174
168

4.1
3.9
3.5
3.3
3.6

3.5
3.0
3.1

3.5

3.8
3.6
3.9
3.6

3.6
3.1
3.4
4.6
3.1

3.9
3.0
3.2
4 0
3.5

3.2
42

33
3.5
3.2

655

924
732
700
677
668

892
725
697

687

808
723
680
727

957
744
721
666
650

971
779
774
737
665

43
24
28

698
675

737

797

727
696
676

23,132 733
Naomi
Candy
Joanna

Clifford Chamberlin
Hide
Happy
Boxie

21.799
23,313
19,240
19,514

3.7
3.4
3.9
3.3

807
798
761
659

19,934
18,614
16,339

Fred A Hoover
Nellie

23,55''
19,fa.
16,67'

18,118 3.8

27,015
19,195
18,409

3.2
3.8
3.8

690

888
746
710

Daniel L Marlin, Jr.
4
147

24,610
24,567
21,368
19,050

3.3
3.3
3.5
3.4

832
818
751
661

Gerald P Jones
131

17,216 3.8 655

Francis R Mains #2
50
49
73

20,587
18,744
19,374

3.8
4.0
3.5

795
753
693

Ed Brackbill-R Yost
83
79

25,526 887

Lamar & Carol Sensenig

19,472
19,554

4.0
3.3

779
662

Margie

18,687
22,433
18,379
20,446

4.2
3.2
3.6
3.2

797
734
666
658

J Wickard-R Hawkins
12
102

Lemar Farm
Jane

21,392
18,097
15,673

3.2
3.7
4.2

693
685
672

Lewis N. Martin
Sally

Amos Z Sauder
Dude
Lovely
Dee

21,220
23,888
19,891
20,669
21,501
20,293
18,696
18,138

Highland Vue Farms
Bess

Donald L Groff
10

Sto-Ebe Farm
18

Bradley C Beldel
98
26

23,900
19,808
22,652
21,375
16,960

3.2
3.7
3.1
3.3
3.8

779
746
721
707
654

William L McCulloch
35
83
32
93

Alvin M Martin
Lovely
Cookie

20,810
19,518

3.7
3.5

782
691

25,436 3.9 1014

Weaver Brothers
46
16

Kenneth Horst

19,436

17,622
22,724

16,881

19,422
22,515
24,319

18,721
18,828

20,858

21,906
19,560
16,889

17,557

3.7
3.6
4.1

22,052

20,000
18,928
20,885

4 23,289
(Turn lo Page D2O)

21,712

12,290

19,041

20,062
19,710

22,858
21,888
18,045
17,738

3.8
4.1
4.1

3.6

4.2
3.0

3.9

4.1
3.2
2.7

4.1
3.8

21,213
21,280

739 »

676
673

899
805
669

20,700
17,182

707

753
693

668

ST/HL

801
736
663

3.7

768
717

NUMBER ONE WORLDWIDE

3.3
3.6
3.9

4.5

787

724
705
667

792

3.8
3.7
3.3

3.6
33
3 8
3.7

688

759
717
699

3.5
3.7

662

692

717

809
651

833
742
688
658

833
686

724
652

802

Tough Enoughfor the Big Jobs
More Features. Less Weight.

• New, exclusive side-access
chain tensioning

• Stihl Quickstop™ Inertia
Chain Brake

“long life” chrome impregnated

084AVEQ
ration system

064AVEQ 034AVEQ

Find out what’s new at Morton Buildings!
With every building purchased during this mid-winter pro-

motionwe are including aGE Super Wallighterwithphoto cell.
Also availableto qualifing buildings will be a free U.S. flag and
flagpole. This is a good time for you to discuss your building
needs. Bring in your plans and ideas and receive a com-
plimentary cap. There will be fresh donuts, hotcoffee and as
always We will be there to help.

3368 York Rd.
Gettysburg, PA 17325....Ph. 717/624-3331
Box 126
Phllllpsburg, NJ 08865... Ph. 201/454-7900

MORTON BUILDINGS, INC.
Since 1903' i t’lh’lH C

Adapts 21 ”-60” Bar
7.44 Cu. In., 19.3 Lbs,

Adapts 20”-36” Bar
5.19 Cu. In., 14.1 Lbs

Call Your Stihl Dealer
Today And Arrange For

A FREE Demonstration

A ft B SALES ft SERVICE EBLING LAWN ft
2 Mlm South of RL 23 Along 772 CiDnCN CCDV/lf'C
Thru Montoroy - RD 1 Ranks, PA W\IWC!S OCKVIV-C

ML Lincoln An.
Myoratawn, PA
717-866-6720

BOMBERGER’S STORE, INC.
•50 W. Newport Rd, Elm, PA

717-MS-2407 BOWERS LAWN
ft GARDEN

Lym M, tan, PA
215482-7718

SHARTLESVILLE
FARM SERVICE

RD 1 Box UK, Hxmburg, PA
215-488-1025

HERR’S REPAIR
SHOP

RD 2 Box 115, Pxlmyrx, PA
717-838-1549

GAP POWER EQUIPMENT
Cornor of RL 30 A Rt. M7, Qop. PA

717-442-6070

HOLLINGER’S LAWN *

GARDEN EQUIP.
Ephrou, PA 717-735-1131
Horshoy, PA 717-533-0060

La< r filer, PA 717^56-2710

w/16” Bar,
3.4 Cu. In., 11.5 Lbs,

BAR & CHAIN
OIL

Reg. $5.79 Gal.
NOW

$3*99 Gal.

MARTIN HARDWARE ft
EQUIPMENT CO.

Rt 501,1 Vi MIIm South of SchMflontown, PA
717-949-6817

OXFORD GREENLINE. INC.
1100 Llnwatoiw Rd., Oxford, FA

215-932-2753

WES STAUFFER
ENGINES & EQUIPMENT

RO 8, Ephrala, FA
717-738-4215

TWMma:

—STTHL =

PASSMORE SERVICE
CENTER, INC.

RO 1, RL 100, Bachtoltvlll*, FA
215-367-9084
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